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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Hol¢ovice

Obec

HolCovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
HolCovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
HolCovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
HolCovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
HolCovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
HolCovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
HolCovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
Holcovice

Holcovice

Cast obce
HEJNOV
SPALENE
SPALENE
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV
HEJNOV

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
62/-
1/-
209/-
1/-
15/-
32/-
34/-
38/-
4/-
40/-
42/-
45/-
5/-
59/-
60/-
61/-
63/-
65/-
66/-
68/-
69/-
70/-
74/-
75/-
76/-
78/-
79/-
83/-
84/-

Cislo parcely
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




HolCovice
HolCovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
HolCovice
HolCovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
HolCovice
HolCovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
HolCovice
HolCovice
Holcovice
Holcovice
HolCovice
HolCovice
Holcovice

HEJNOV
HOLCOVICE
HOLCOVICE
HOLCOVICE
HOLCOVICE
HOLCOVICE
HOLCOVICE
HOLCOVICE
HOLCOVICE
HOLCOVICE
HOLCOVICE
HOLCOVICE
KOMORA
KOMORA
SPALENE
SPALENE
SPALENE
SPALENE
SPALENE

174/-
177/-
178/-
229/-
245/-
247/-
252/-
39/-

49/-

6/-
58/-
76/-
256/-
26/-
39/-
44/-

5/1

318

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




